
 
 
 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

Fonds Datum 

Anteils-
geschäf
te 

Umlaufen
de Anteile 

ZWG 
(veröffentlicht) 

ZWG 
(korrekt) 

Östereichische 
KEST 
(veröffentlicht) 

Österreichische 
KEST (korrekt) 

762 02.01.2007 1.954 275.101 1,78 0 0,39155612 0 
762 03.01.2007 3.413 278.514 0 0 0 0 
762 04.01.2007 1.466 279.980 0 0 0 0 
762 05.01.2007 4.581 284.561 0 0 0 0 
762 08.01.2007 1.030 285.591 0 0 0 0 
762 09.01.2007 1.362 286.953 0 0 0 0 
762 10.01.2007 10.263 297.216 0 0 0,05769767 0,01 
762 11.01.2007 1.744 298.960 0 0 0,061978 0,01 
762 12.01.2007 1.627 300.587 0 0 0,06787629 0 
762 15.01.2007 3.069 303.656 0 0 0,07507597 0 
762 16.01.2007 4.370 308.026 0 0 0,07966205 0 
762 17.01.2007 2.472 310.498 0 0 0,09418258 0 
762 18.01.2007 2.674 313.172 0 0 0,09890361 0,01 
762 19.01.2007 2.940 316.112 0 0 0,11024215 0,01 
762 22.01.2007 2.807 318.919 0 0 0,11725093 0,01 
762 23.01.2007 2.614 321.533 0 0 0,10908856 0,01 
762 24.01.2007 2.330 323.863 0 0 0,09588828 0 
762 25.01.2007 10.019 333.882 0 0 0,06647307 0,01 
762 26.01.2007 2.108 335.990 0 0 0,06101141 0 
762 29.01.2007 2.850 338.840 0 0 0,08137535 0 
762 30.01.2007 3.281 342.121 0 0 0,05950376 0,06 
762 31.01.2007 1.472 343.593 0 0 0,06186022 0,04 
762 01.02.2007 2.242 345.835 0 0 0,06203792 0,04 
762 02.02.2007 1.999 347.834 0 0 0 0 
762 05.02.2007 1.256 349.090 0 0 0 0 
762 06.02.2007 3.462 352.552 0 0 0 0 
762 07.02.2007 2.561 355.113 0 0 0,04034455 0 
762 08.02.2007 1.860 356.973 0 0 0,01817772 0 
762 09.02.2007 3.058 360.031 0 0 0,00866467 0 
762 12.02.2007 2.633 362.664 0 0 0,02776613 0 
762 13.02.2007 2.822 365.486 0 0 0,04124239 0 
762 14.02.2007 4.308 369.794 0 0 0,04337383 0 
762 15.02.2007 5.831 375.625 0 0 0,06470317 0 
762 16.02.2007 3.041 378.666 0 0 0,04667823 0 
762 19.02.2007 4.958 383.624 0 0 0,02561443 0 
762 20.02.2007 1.544 385.168 0 0 0,03398051 0 
762 21.02.2007 1.755 386.923 0 0 0,02714845 0 
762 22.02.2007 15.544 402.467 0 0 0,04488817 0 
762 23.02.2007 3.041 405.508 0 0 0,02991604 0 
762 26.02.2007 2.206 407.714 0 0 0,02937617 0 
762 27.02.2007 2.493 410.207 0 0 0,03775566 0 
762 28.02.2007 1.596 411.803 0 0 0,03686507 0 
762 01.03.2007 1.677 413.480 0 0 0,01343417 0 
762 02.03.2007 3.495 416.975 0 0 0,00426518 0 
762 05.03.2007 1.020 417.995 0 0 0 0 
762 06.03.2007 2.561 420.556 0,07 0 0 0 
762 07.03.2007 884 421.440 0,12 0 0 0 
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762 08.03.2007 5.408 426.848 0,31 0 0,03567521 0 
762 09.03.2007 2.821 429.669 0,39 0 0,05596947 0 
762 12.03.2007 4.565 434.234 0,53 0 0,0907997 0 
762 13.03.2007 3.713 437.947 0,61 0 0,11199666 0 
762 14.03.2007 3.359 441.306 0,66 0 0,12331057 0 
762 15.03.2007 5.593 446.899 0,72 0 0,14103166 0 
762 16.03.2007 3.411 450.310 0,75 0 0,14943151 0 
762 19.03.2007 6.086 456.396 0,86 0 0,17510032 0 
762 20.03.2007 3.793 460.189 0,96 0 0,2014359 0 
762 21.03.2007 26.263 486.452 1 0 0,22021086 0 
762 22.03.2007 4.387 490.839 1,06 0 0,23609992 0 
762 23.03.2007 6.573 497.412 1,12 0 0,25321606 0 
762 26.03.2007 30.084 527.496 1,21 0 0,24997293 0 
762 27.03.2007 7.052 534.548 1,39 0 0,29595616 0 
762 28.03.2007 5.941 540.489 1,44 0 0,30991863 0 
762 29.03.2007 36.545 577.034 1,48 0 0,33102907 0 
762 30.03.2007 6.554 583.588 1,57 0 0,35488817 0 
762 02.04.2007 4.889 588.477 1,7 0 0,37729976 0 
762 03.04.2007 9.909 598.386 1,82 0 0,37306811 0 
762 04.04.2007 3.271 601.657 1,92 0 0,39951995 0 
762 05.04.2007 3.441 605.098 2,03 0 0,41522661 0 
762 10.04.2007 9.703 614.801 2,29 0 0,47712996 0 
762 11.04.2007 4.086 618.887 2,47 0 0,52221541 0 
762 12.04.2007 5.593 624.480 2,57 0 0 0 
762 12.04.2007 2.307 626.787 2,57 0 0 0 
762 16.04.2007 3.770 630.557 2,81 0 0,60722896 0 
762 17.04.2007 2.838 633.395 2,9 0 0,62765336 0 
762 18.04.2007 3.792 637.187 2,89 0 0,62775086 0 
762 19.04.2007 3.695 640.882 2,98 0 0,65003054 0 
762 20.04.2007 1.881 642.763 3,09 0 0,67682827 0 
762 23.04.2007 972 643.735 3,29 0 0,72503082 0 
762 24.04.2007 1.959 645.694 3,41 0 0,75441435 0 
762 25.04.2007 2.068 647.762 3,52 0 0,78110839 0 
762 26.04.2007 1.340 649.102 3,61 0 0,80394937 0 
762 27.04.2007 -10.692 638.410 3,9 0,15 0,87072236 0 
762 30.04.2007 1.595 640.005 4,1 0,16 0,91802561 0 
762 02.05.2007 1.326 641.331 4,28 0,18 0,96121141 0 
762 03.05.2007 -341 640.990 4,41 0,2 0,9937353 0 
762 04.05.2007 3.249 644.239 4,52 0,21 1,02105044 0 
762 07.05.2007 4.356 648.595 4,69 0,22 1,06184355 0 
762 08.05.2007 905 649.500 4,83 0,24 1,09597968 0 
762 09.05.2007 1.991 651.491 4,88 0,25 1,10992702 0 
762 10.05.2007 3.816 655.307 4,98 0,26 1,13440657 0 
762 11.05.2007 -5.105 650.202 5,14 0,27 1,1715708 0 
762 14.05.2007 -954 649.248 5,31 0,28 1,21116239 0 
762 15.05.2007 126 649.374 5,48 0,35 1,24396997 0 
762 16.05.2007 -3.414 645.960 5,58 0,36 1,27580373 0 
762 18.05.2007 4.776 650.736 5,62 0,37 1,28528318 0 
762 21.05.2007 553 651.289 5,95 0,37 1,36555016 0 
762 22.05.2007 -550 650.739 6,07 0,41 1,39432392 0 
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762 23.05.2007 24.864 675.603 6,18 0,42 1,42864208 0 
762 24.05.2007 -14.129 661.474 6,17 0,42 1,41642003 0 
762 25.05.2007 984 662.458 6,20 0,44 1,42838252 0 
762 29.05.2007 547 663.005 6,23 0,48 1,43235111 0 
762 30.05.2007 -820 662.185 6,24 0,49 1,43413015 0 

      762 31.05.2007          -8     662.177                   6,24           0,51   
 


